
Kent Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser  Nicola Denoon-Duncan 01233 758600 nicola.denoonduncan@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer  Andrew McClintock 01732 838605 andrew.mcclintock@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity Susie Challen 07876 757639 susie.challen@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Advertising Nicola Denoon-Duncan 01233 758600 nicola.denoonduncan@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Distributor Diana Morrish 07831 432528 diana.morrish@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-Ordinator Ingrid Morgan  Ingrid@morganhitchcock.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jacqueline Anthony 01892 518879 jacquelineanthony7@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Clare Barham 01580 241386 clarebarham@holepark.com 

Assistant County Organiser Mary Bruce 01795 531124 mary.bruce@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Virginia Latham 01303 862881 lathamvj@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Sian Lewis  sian.lewis@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Diana Morrish 01892 723905 diana.morrish@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Nicola Talbot 01342 850526 nicola@falconhurst.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Andy Garland 07809 598238 andy.garland@bbc.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Pam Bridges  pam.bridges@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jane Streatfeild 01342 850362 janestreatfeild@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Sue Harris 01843 842168 sue.harris@powell-cottonmuseum.org 

Assistant County Organiser Trudie Easton 07867 851779 Trudie.easton@ngs.org.uk 
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